
Results Qualification
Trampoline Gymnastics World Cup

Salzgitter - Germany

- 09.10.2010 -

WinTWK-V1.5.099 - 09.10.2010 11:04:48

J1 J2 J3 J4 Diff J1 J2 J3 PP Points Total5 - Synchro Women

1 Maryna Kyiko
Nataliia Moskvina
Ukraine

Rnd.1:   9.00   9.00   9.30   8.70   2.50   9.40                    39.30
Rnd.2:   8.20   8.20   8.40   8.50  12.20   9.50                    47.80  87.10

2 Tatsiana Piatrenia
Katsiaryna Mironava
Belarus

Rnd.1:   9.10   9.00   9.30   8.80   1.30   9.00                    37.40
Rnd.2:   8.30   8.10   8.10   8.00  13.10   9.30                    47.90  85.30

3 Anna Dogonadze (1973)
Carina Baumgärtner (1990)
Germany

Rnd.1:   9.40   8.80   9.00   8.90   1.40   9.50                    38.30
Rnd.2:   8.30   8.10   8.20   8.20  11.20   9.00                    45.60  83.90

4 Mika Futagi
Ayana Yamada
Japan

Rnd.1:   8.80   8.60   8.80   8.70   2.30   9.10                    38.00
Rnd.2:   8.30   8.10   8.40   8.30   9.90   9.40                    45.30  83.30

5 Galina Goncharenko
Anna Ivanova
Russia

Rnd.1:   9.10   9.00   9.30   9.10   2.30   9.20                    38.90
Rnd.2:   8.10   8.20   8.00   8.50  11.90   7.90                    44.00  82.90

6 Ekaterina Khilko
Anna Savkina
Uzbekistan

Rnd.1:   9.30   9.00   9.30   8.80   2.70   9.30                    39.60
Rnd.2:   8.00   7.90   7.70   8.10  11.80   7.50                    42.70  82.30

7 Amanda Parker
Bryony Page
Great Britain

Rnd.1:   9.10   8.70   9.00   8.70   1.60   9.00                    37.30
Rnd.2:   8.20   8.00   7.90   7.80  10.90   8.50                    43.80  81.10

8 Samantha Smith
Mariah Madigan
Canada

Rnd.1:   8.90   8.30   8.50   8.20   2.90   9.00                    37.70
Rnd.2:   7.50   7.50   7.00   7.60  11.50   7.60                    41.70  79.40

9 Irina Karavaeva
Victoria Voronina
Russia

Rnd.1:   8.90   9.00   8.70   8.60   2.30   8.60                    37.10
Rnd.2:   6.80   7.30   7.00   7.50  11.90   7.40                    41.00  78.10

10 Samira Zehtabchi
Melanie Peterhans
Switzerland

Rnd.1:   8.20   8.20   8.30   8.10   1.80   9.30                    36.80
Rnd.2:   7.70   7.50   7.60   7.70   9.70   8.10                    41.20  78.00

11 Alexandra Kohler (1989)
Lara Hüninghake
Germany

Rnd.1:   9.00   8.50   8.70   8.50   2.10   7.60                    34.50
Rnd.2:   5.80   5.50   5.60   5.40   8.10   6.00                    31.20  65.70

12 Kirsten Boersma
Tara Fokke
Netherlands

Rnd.1:   0.90   0.80   0.90   0.70   1.50   0.90                     5.00
Rnd.2:   8.30   7.80   8.20   7.90  12.10   9.40                    47.00  52.00

13 Naomi Nishioko
Mina Terada
Japan

Rnd.1:   0.80   0.80   0.80   0.70   1.30   0.90                     4.70
Rnd.2:   7.40   8.00   7.70   8.40   9.80   9.40                    44.30  49.00

14 Camille Dru
Joelle Vallez
France


